Single Row Deep Groove Ball Bearings - With Rubber Seals/Steel Shields
RU, 2RU RD, 2RD RS, 2DS
19 5 0.3 1.7 0.84 37000        ~ 22000 43000 6800ZZ 6800 2RU      ~ 6800 2RS 12 12 17 0.3 0.005
22 6 0.3 2.7 1.25 34000        ~ 21000 41000 6900ZZ 6900 2RU      ~ 6900 2RS 12 12.5 20 0.3 0.01
26 8 0.3 4.55 1.95 31000 28000 19000 36000 6000ZZ 6000 2RU 6000 2RD 6000 2RS 12 13 24 0.3 0.019
30 9 0.6 5.1 2.4 24000 22000 16000 29000 6200ZZ 6200 2RU 6200 2RD 6200 2RS 14 15 26 0.6 0.032
35 11 0.6 8.1 3.45 22000 20000 16000 27000 6300ZZ 6300  2RU 6300  2RD 6300  2RS 14 16 31 0.6 0.053
21 5 0.3 1.9 1.05 33000 30000 20000 39000 6801ZZ 6801  2RU 6801  2RD 6801  2RS 14 14 19 0.3 0.006
24 6 0.3 2.9 1.45 31000 28000 18000 36000 6901ZZ 6901  2RU 6901  2RD 6901  2RS 14 14 22 0.3 0.011
28 8 0.3 5.1 2.4 27000 24000 17000 32000 6001ZZ 6001 2RU 6001 2RD 6001  2RS 14 15 26 0.3 0.022
32 10 0.6 6.8 3.05 22000 20000 15000 27000 6201ZZ 6201  2RU 6201  2RD 6201  2RS 16 16.5 28 0.6 0.037
37 12 1 9.7 4.2 20000 18000 15000 25000 6301ZZ 6301  2RU 6301  2RD 6301  2RS 17 17.5 32 1 0.06
24 5 0.3 2.1 1.25 28000       ~ 16000 33000 6802ZZ 6802  2RU         ~ 6802  2RS 17 17 22 0.3 0.007
28 7 0.3 4.3 2.25 26000 23000 15000 30000 6902ZZ 6902  2RU 6902  2RD 6902  2RS 17 18 26 0.3 0.017
32 9 0.3 5.6 2.85 23000 21000 14000 27000 6002ZZ 6002 2RU 6002 2RD 6002  2RS 17 18.5 30 0.3 0.03
35 11 0.6 7.65 3.75 20000 18000 13000 24000 6202ZZ 6202  2RU 6202  2RD 6202  2RS 19 19.5 31 0.6 0.045
42 13 1 11.4 5.45 17000 15000 12000 20000 6302ZZ 6302  2RU 6302  2RD 6302  2RS 20 21.5 37 1 0.082
26 5 0.3 2.6 1.55 26000         ~      ~ 30000 6803ZZ 6803 2RU         ~         ~ 19 19 24 0.3 0.008
30 7 0.3 4.6 2.55 23000 21000 13000 28000 6903ZZ 6903  2RU 6903  2RD 6903  2RS 19 19.5 28 0.3 0.018
35 10 0.3 6 3.25 21000 19000 12000 25000 6003ZZ 6003 2RU 6003 2RD 6003  2RS 19 21 33 0.3 0.039
40 12 0.6 9.55 4.8 17000 15000 12000 21000 6203ZZ 6203  2RU 6203  2RD 6203  2RS 21 22 36 0.6 0.065
47 14 1 13.6 6.65 15000 14000 10000 18000 6303ZZ 6303  2RU 6303  2RD 6303  2RS 22 24.3 42 1 0.115
32 7 0.3 4 2.45 21000       ~      ~ 25000 6804ZZ 6804  2RU         ~         ~ 22 22.5 30 0.3 0.018
37 9 0.3 6.35 3.7 19000 17000 11000 23000 6904ZZ 6904  2RU 6904  2RD 6904  2RS 22 23.5 35 0.3 0.036
42 12 0.6 9.4 5.05 17000 15000 10000 21000 6004ZZ 6004 2RU 6004 2RD 6004  2RS 24 25 38 0.6 0.069
47 14 1 12.8 6.65 15000 14000 9700 17000 6204ZZ 6204  2RU 6204  2RD 6204  2RS 25 26.5 42 1 0.106
52 15 1.1 15.9 7.85 14000 13000 9500 17000 6304ZZ 6304  2RU 6304  2RD 6304  2RS 26.5 27 45.5 1 0.144
44 12 0.6 9.4 5.15 17000 15000 9900 20000 60/22ZZ 60/22 2RU 60/22 2RD 60/22 2RS 26 26.5 40 0.6 0.073
50 14 1 12.8 6.65 15000 14000 9700 17000 62/22ZZ 62/22 2RU 62/22 2RD 62/22 2RS 27 27 45 1 0.118
56 16 1.1 18.5 9.4 13000 12000 8600 15000 63/22ZZ 63/22 2RU 63/22 2RD 63/22 2RS 28.5 29 49.5 1 0.201
Basic Load

Hartford Technologies   1022 Elm Street, Rocky Hill, Connecticut 06067   Tel (860) 571-3602   Fax (860) 571-3604
Single Row Deep Groove Ball Bearings - With Rubber Seals/Steel Shields
RU, 2RU RD, 2RD RS, 2DS
Basic Load
Rating( kN ) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Mass kgCr Cor
Grease
Oil
Part Number Shoulder Dimensions
ra(max  )B  r (min.) RS, 2RS Z Da(max )
Boundary Dimensions
da(min ) da(max )
Z, ZZ,
RU,2RU RD, 2RDd D
37 7 0.3 4.3 2.95 18000 10000 21000 6805ZZ 6805  2RU         ~ 6805 2RS 27 27.5 35 0.3 0.022
42 9 0.3 7 4.55 16000 14000 9300 19000 6905ZZ 6905  2RU 6905  2RD 6905 2RS 27 29 40 0.3 0.041
47 12 0.6 10.1 5.85 15000 14000 9000 18000 6005ZZ 6005 2RU 6005 2RD 6005  2RS 29 29.5 43 0.6 0.08
52 15 1 14 7.85 13000 12000 8400 15000 6205ZZ 6205  2RU 6205  2RD 6205  2RS 30 31.5 47 1 0.128
62 17 1.1 20.6 11.3 11000 9900 7500 13000 6305ZZ 6305  2RU 6305  2RD 6305  2RS 31.5 34 55.5 1 0.232
52 12 0.6 12.4 7.4 14000 13000 8100 16000 60/28 ZZ 60/28 2RU 60/28 2RD 60/28 2RS1 32 33 48 0.6 0.097
58 16 1 17.9 9.75 12000 11000 7600 14000 62/28 ZZ 62/28 2RU 62/28 2RD 62/28 2RS 33 35 53 1 0.173
68 18 1.1 23.5 13.1 10000 9000 6900 12000 63/28 ZZ 63/28 2RU 63/28 2RD 63/28 2RS 34.5 37.5 61.5 1 0.328
42 7 0.3 4.55 3.4 15000         ~      ~ 18000 6806ZZ 6806  2RU         ~         ~ 32 32.5 40 0.3 0.026
47 9 0.3 7.25 5 14000 13000 8200 17000 6906ZZ 6906  2RU 6906  2RD 6906  2RS 32 33 45 0.3 0.045
55 13 1 13.2 8.25 13000 12000 7500 15000 6006ZZ 6006 2RU 6006 2RD 6006  2RS 35 36 50 1 0.116
62 16 1 19.5 11.3 11000 9900 7000 13000 6206ZZ 6206  2RU 6206  2RD 6206  2RS 35 37.5 57 1 0.199
72 19 1.1 26.7 15 9600 8600 6400 12000 6306ZZ 6306  2RU 6306  2RD 6306  2RS 36.5 40 65.5 1 0.346
58 13 1 15 9.15 12000 11000 7200 14000 60/32 ZZ 60/32 2RU 60/32 2RD 60/32 2RS 37 38 53 1 0.127
65 17 1 23.5 13.1 10000 9000 6900 12000 62/32 ZZ 62/32 2RU 62/32 2RD 62/32 2RS 37 38.5 60 1 0.228
75 20 1.1 30.1 16.2 9300 8400 6400 11000 63/32 ZZ 63/32 2RU 63/32 2RD 63/32 2RS 38.5 41 68.5 1 0.437
47 7 0.3 4.75 3.85 13000         ~      ~ 16000 6807 ZZ 6807  2RU         ~         ~ 37 37.5 45 0.3 0.03